6th GRADE

8:20-9:13
9:16-10:05
10:08-10:57
10:59-11:29
11:32-12:02
12:05-12:35
12:38-1:27
1:30-2:19
2:22-3:10

Black Hawk Middle School
Daily Schedule 2023-24

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3

Panther Time

Flex
Lunch
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

7th GRADE

8:20-9:13
9:16-10:05
10:08-10:57
10:59-11:29
11:32-12:02
12:05-12:35
12:38-1:27
1:30-2:19
2:22-3:10

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Flex

Lunch

Panther Time

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

8th GRADE

8:20-9:13
9:16-10:05
10:08-10:57
10:59-11:29
11:32-12:02
12:05-12:35
12:38-1:27
1:30-2:19
2:22-3:10

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3

Lunch

Panther Time

Flex

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

Doors open at 7:50 a.m. Towers open at 8 a.m. First bell rings at 8:18 a.m. Buses depart at 3:17 p.m.



