Black Hawk Middle School Daily Schedule **2023-24**

6th GRADE		7th GRADE		8th GRADE	
8:20-9:13	Period 1	8:20-9:13	Period 1	8:20-9:13	Period 1
9:16-10:05	Period 2	9:16-10:05	Period 2	9:16-10:05	Period 2
10:08-10:57	Period 3	10:08-10:57	Period 3	10:08-10:57	Period 3
10:59-11:29	Panther Time	10:59-11:29	Flex	10:59-11:29	Lunch
11:32-12:02	Flex	11:32-12:02	Lunch	11:32-12:02	Panther Time
12:05-12:35	Lunch	12:05-12:35	Panther Time	12:05-12:35	Flex
12:38-1:27	Period 4	12:38-1:27	Period 4	12:38-1:27	Period 4
1:30-2:19	Period 5	1:30-2:19	Period 5	1:30-2:19	Period 5
2:22-3:10	Period 6	2:22-3:10	Period 6	2:22-3:10	Period 6

Doors open at 7:50 a.m. Towers open at 8 a.m. First bell rings at 8:18 a.m. Buses depart at 3:17 p.m.